1CPFE500F Series
CPFE500F Series
500W single output, conduction/
baseplate cooled power supply
Features Benefits
•	Fanless Longer field life and no fan noise
•	Baseplate cooled Conducts heat outside of the system

Output Voltage Max Output Current ORing diode?
Units with cover
Description Order Code
12V 42A
Yes CPFE500F-12-DL-C T800097
No CPFE500F-12-NL-C T800100
24V 18A
Yes CPFE500F-24-DL-C T800111
No CPFE500F-24-NL-C T800122
28V 18A
Yes CPFE500F-28-DL-C T800133
No CPFE500F-28-NL-C T800144
48V 10.5A
Yes CPFE500F-48-DL-C T800155
No CPFE500F-48-NL-C T800166
Isolation
Input to Output 4.24kVdc
Input to Earth 2.12kVdc Output to Earth 500Vdc
How To Create A Product Description
CPFE500F Vout - ORing
diode
Cover
Option - Coating
Option